CORF ANNU	PROFIT PORATION AL REPORT 1996			B. Mortha ary of Stat	irm te					
. Corporation	MENT # <b>P9500</b> Name AT & LITE RESTAURANT,		129 (7	)						
Principal Place of 11940 S.W. 1 MIAMI FL 331	28TH AVENUE		Address ) S.W. 128TH AV II FL 33186	enue						<u>  </u>
Principal Pla	ce of Business	<b>9e</b> Mailir	ing Address			3. Date Incorporated or Quali 06/20/1995 4. FEI Number	lified 3	3a. Date of L	ast Report	
<u>]</u>		26 62	225.Vi	xieth	vy	65-0595454	£		Not Applica	ble
Sute, Apt. #	, elc.	27	e, Apt. #, etc.		J	5. Certificate of Status Desire	ed [		<b>8.75</b> Additiona Fee Required	
City & State			& State	FCor	ida	6. Election Campaign Financi Trust Fund Contribution			5.00 May Be Added to Fees	
Zip	Country 25	29 33	2143	COU 30	U.S.A.	8. This corporation has liabilit Florida Statutes	ity for intai	ingible tax uni		
	9. Name and Address of Curren	nt Registered	Agent	··· <b>L</b> , <b>I</b> ,	81 Name	10. Name and Address of N	New Regi	istered Ager	nt	
BLANCO	), ANNA M					ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acc	ceptable)			<b></b>
	W. 128TH AVENUE				83					
MIAMI F	L 33186 b the provisions of Sections 607.0502 ad agent, or both, in the State of Floris	ida. Such chan	nce was authorize	ed by the	84 City	ration submits this statement for th rd of directors. I hereby accept the	he purpos le appointi	FL. 85 se of changing ment as regis	q its registered o	fice
Pursuant to or registere familiar with SNATURE	L 33186 b the provisions of Sections 607.0502 ad agent, or both, in the State of Florid n, and accept the obligations of, Sect Signature, lipted or privational of registered agent OFFICE RS ANI P CORVAIA, CARLOS	ida, Such chan tion 607.0505, Land tric it assiss?	nge was authorizi , Florida Statutos	ed by the	B4 City Dve-named corpor corporation's boa I Agent sgnator, require ITLE	rd of directors. I hereby accept the	ie appointi	FL. se of changing ment as regis	g its registered o stered agent. I an ECTORS IN 12	ו 
MIAMI F	L 33186 b the provisions of Sections 607,0502 ad agent, or both, in the State of Florid n, and accept the obligations of, Sect Signature, Bried or piece many of nightnet agent OFFICE RS ANI P CORVAIA, CARLOS 11940 S.W. 128TH AVE.	ida, Such chan tion 607.0505, Land tric it assiss?	nge was authorizi , Florida Statutes in (No S	ed by the TE Register 13. 1 11 1 2 N 1 3 S	B4 City Dve-named corpor corporation's board diagonil sgrator require the Intle IAME TREET ADDRESS	rd of directors. I hereby accept the	ie appointi	PL. se of changing ment as regis	g its registered o stered agent. I an ECTORS IN 12	ו 
MIAMI F	L 33186 b the provisions of Sections 607.0502 ad agent, or both, in the State of Floric a and accept the obligations of, Sect Significe, back or procernanc of ngradiest agent OFFICE RS ANI P CORVAIA, CARLOS 11940 S.W. 128TH AVE. MIAMI FL 33186 S CORVAIA, CARLA 11940 S.W. 128TH AVE.	ida, Such chan tion 607.0505, Land tric it assiss?	nge was authorizi , Florida Statutes in (No S	ed by the TE Repde of 13. 1.11 1.2N 1.3S 1.4C 2.11 2.2N 2.3S	B4 City   Dve-named corporation's board   J Agran sgrador request   J Agran sgrador request   Intle   IAME   TREET ADDRESS   JTPET ADDRESS   JTREET ADDRESS	rd of directors. I hereby accept the	ie appointi	PL. se of changing ment as regis	g its registered o stered agent. I an ECTORS IN 12 ange Additi	ר  סיח
MIAMI F	L 33186 b the provisions of Sections 607.0502 ad agent, or both, in the State of Flori n, and accept the obligations of, Sect Signature, back or private name of nighthest agent OFFICE RS ANI P CORVAIA, CARLOS 11940 S.W. 128TH AVE. MIAMI FL 33186 S CORVAIA, CARLA 11940 S.W. 128TH AVE. MIAMI FL 33186 V BLANCO, ANNA M 11940 S.W. 128TH AVE.	ida, Such chan tion 607.0505, Land tric it assiss?	ige was authorizi Florida Statutos (h) (h) S DELETE	ed by the 1E Repeteron 13. 1 11 12N 13S 14C 2 11 22N 23S 24C 3 11 32N 33 5	B4 City   Dve-manned corporation's board   U Agrani sgrance requiration   U Agrani sgrance requiration   ITTLE   HAME   TREET ADDRESS   DTI-E   HAME   ITTREET ADDRESS   DTY - ST-ZIP   HTLE   HAME   STPEET ADDRESS   DTY - ST-ZIP   HTLE   HAME   STPEET ADDRESS   STPEET ADDRESS	rd of directors. I hereby accept the	ie appointi	PL	g its registered o stered agent. I an ECTORS IN 12 lange Additi	1  0n 0n
MIAMI F	L 33186 b the provisions of Sections 607.0502 ad agent, or both, in the State of Flori in, and accept the obligations of, Sect Structure, Back or presentation of rightmet agent OFFICE RS ANI P CORVAIA, CARLOS 11940 S.W. 128TH AVE. MIAMI FL 33186 S CORVAIA, CARLA 11940 S.W. 128TH AVE. MIAMI FL 33186 V BLANCO, ANNA M 11940 S.W. 128TH AVE. MIAMI FL 33186 T CORVAIA, SIMARAY 11940 S.W. 128TH AVE.	ida, Such chan tion 607.0505, Land tric it assiss?	ige was authoriz Florida Statutos in (NO S DELETE DELETE	ed by the 1E Repeteron 13, 1 11 12N 13S 14C 2 11 22N 23S 24C 3 11 32N 33 5 34C 4,11 42N 43S	B4 City   Dve-named corporation's board corporatin's board corporation's board corporation	rd of directors. I hereby accept the	ie appointi	PL   se of changin, ment as regis DATE RS AND DIRI Ch	g its registered o stered agent. I an ECTORS IN 12 lange Additi lange Additi	1 00 00 00
MIAMI F	L 33186 b the provisions of Sections 607.0502 ad agent, or both, in the State of Flori n, and accept the obligations of, Sect Signature, back or privation of nighthest agent OFFICE RS AND P CORVAIA, CARLOS 11940 S.W. 128TH AVE. MIAMI FL 33186 S CORVAIA, CARLA 11940 S.W. 128TH AVE. MIAMI FL 33186 V BLANCO, ANNA M 11940 S.W. 128TH AVE. MIAMI FL 33186 T CORVAIA, SIMARAY	ida, Such chan tion 607.0505, Land tric it assiss?	ige was authoriz. Florida Statutos in INO S DELETE DELETE	ed by the TE Repeteron 13, 1111 12N 13S 14C 211 22N 23S 24C 311 32N 33S 34C 4,11 42N 43S 44C 511 52N 53S	B4 City   Dve-named corporation's board corporatin's board corporation's board corporation	rd of directors. I hereby accept the	ie appointi	DATE Changinument as regis	g its registered o stered agent. Lan ECTORS IN 12 enge Additi ange Additi	n  on 